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Bargains in Good Reading
Subscribe for The Commoner and for a small additional amount you also secure a magazine

or newspaper for your, friend
For the accommodation of our readers who desire to avail them

selves of a general lino of reading, so far as newspapers and periodl-cals.a- rs

concerned, The Commoner has arranged a number of special
clubbing offers. Thlo plan has proven to bo very popular, and each year
thousands of Commoner readers havo taken advantage of the low prices
thus made possible. This year wo are pleased to be able to offer Com-
moner readers a larger list to select from and In many cases better
prices. We get especially low prices by reason of our ability to send
to tho respective publications large numbers of subscribers, and our
readers are given the full benefit of all reduction made in price by
other publishers for clubbing purposes.

CLASS A.
Regular Trice

Amorlcnn, Nashville, Wcokly, Newo $ ,,60
Commercial Appeal, Momphla, Weekly, Ncjvs 50
News Holmltar, Memphis, Wcokly . .25
mi0ya. W?r,d 13,ff,n' 1- M- Juvonllo, Weekly CO

Star, Monthly, Oak Park, III 60
Modern Prlncllln, Boston. Fancy Work, Monthly 50
Peoples Popular Monthly, Don Moines, Household.. .50
Vlck s Family Magazine, Danovillo, N. Y., Horticul-tural, Monthly , B0
American Farmer, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Mo ... ' .60
Kansas Farmor, Topolca, Kansas, Weekly 1.00
Pralrlo Farmer, Chicago, Agricultural, Weekly 1.Q9
American Swlno Herd. Chicago, Agricultural, Mo 50
Modern JTarmor, St. Joaoph, Monthly 60National Farmer and Stock drowor, St. Louis, Agri-

cultural, Monthly , ; BO

FaT,n'. wtoc,c. ftnd IIom. Minneapolis, Agricultural,
Semi-Month- ly , .go

Farm and Stock, St Joseph, Mo., Agricultural,Weekly ; 1(00
Homo and Farm, Loulsvlllo, Agricultural, Scml-Month- Jy

, , so
Missouri Valley Farmor, Topoka, Kansas, Agricul-

tural, Monthly 25
Up-to-Da- to Farming, IndlanapollB, Agricultural, Semi-Month- ly

, ,.t B0
Commercial Poultry, Marseilles. 111., Poultry, Monthly .50Poultry Succoai, Sprlngncld, O., Monthly CO

uoiiaoio Poultry Journal, Qulncy, 111., Monthly BO J
CLASS B

Tho World, Now York, Thrlco-a-Weel- c ....$1.00
The Constitution, Atlanta, Thrlco-a-Wee- k l 00
The Enquirer, Cincinnati, Weekly i'oo
Tho Times, Seattle, Weekly i j'qo
Tho Courier-Journa- l. Loulsvlllo. Weekly i'nn
American Boy, Detroit, Juvonllo, Monthly 1.00Physical Culture, Now York, Monthly von
Outdoors, Now York. Sports, Monthly i oo
Tablo Talk. Philadelphia. Cooklne Mnrnxin.

Monthly 1
Vegetarian, Chicago, Food Reform, Monthly 1.00
The Pilgrim, Detroit. Literary. Monthly innIrrigation Age, Chicago, Irrigation, Woekly ; i oo
Michigan Fanner, Wcokly , 75Farming. Now York, Agricultural, Monthly .' 100National Stockman and Farmor, Pittsburg, Weekly.. l.OQ

The Commoner j An? 0NE in ciass a

Tho
MISCELLANEOUS

I The
Commoner

And any One n
Glass A

$1.00

The
Commoner

And any Tyyo in
Class A

The,
Commoner

And any One in
Class B

$1.35

The
Commoner

AND I with any ONE In. Class B
The Commoner Any 0NE in ciass a

AND I "With any TWO in Claas B
The Commoner JAny two in ciass a

AND 1 with, any ONE In Class B

And any Two in
Class B

$1.85

Our price
Publisher's with

' Price. Commoner.nriA tr .. ..irMiu. ivuntiiin i:nv. iinuv nTAnr m .!.. .
Watson's Jonoraonlan Maalno, Atlanta,The Post. Kansas City, Daily except Sunday7 I'll

World-Heral- d, Omaha, Semi-Weekl- y. . . . .77. . - Mnl
The Republic. St. Louis, Semi-Week- ly ! Ml
Tho Public, Chicago, Literary. Weekly?... MiLiterary Digest, Now York. Weekly. .. . . ! Von
Independent, New York, Literary. Weekly onX
Review of Reviews, New York. Monthly. .....' J.'.' MiCurrent Lttoraturc, New York, Monthly ! MiThe Arena, Trenton. N. J.. literary. Monthly MiThe Reader. New York. Literary. I'nn

Dob Taylor's Magazine. Nashville, Llterlry,' Monthly' "fnouso & Garden, Philadelphia Monthly.... L00
American Magazine, Now York; Literary!' MonthlV ' J??
Outing. Doposlt, N. Y., Sports, Monthly... MlRecreation. Magaxlno, N. Y., Monthly ' MiField and Stream. Now York. Sports. MonthlV " Hi

Now Voice, Chicago, Temperance. Weekly H2House "Beautiful, OhlA .. Jl.00
Metropolitan MagaEme,Now York Literary, Monthly...;.::;. fR!Good HouselceeDlair. Snrmrnii
American Motherhood, Cooperstown "ir "H1,' S?.nW ' L00
Woman's Homo Companion, Nw York FmlR MMthS?th,y V22
Tho Housekeeper, Monthlr VBreeder's Gazette. Chimin ,a.tm2lJi V. 60

a wt nui i ..! 11 iwi n r a a a.

Hoard's Dairyman, Ft. Atkinson. Wis., Weekly. MlThe Fruit Grower. St. Joseph. Monthly. ... . . . '.' .'.V .".'Northwestern Agrlcu turlst, MiDemocrat, Johnstown,. Pa. Wekf?!?! 1 1 ! I ! ! ' .' '. . .V.W.V.V;;; lAonlyeUteStone;

$1.60
$2J0
$L85

$2.00
1.S5
2.3S
1.25
1.50
1.60
3.25
2.20
3.00
3.00
2.8S
3.00
1.G0
3.00
1.E0
3.00
1.85
1.85
1.45
1.60
2.10
1.C0
1.65
1.C0
1.S0
1.20
2.00
1.50
1,35
1.15
1.25

1 aro

wIshoTj IrL!li?nr TorIf new, begin with the current "number unlotnerwlM directi"

INTEREST YOUR FRIENDS
Comrntmr readers who ar willing to assist in ths work of ng

Ths Commoner's circulation and influence will find It easy to
interest their friends, who are not now subscribers, by bringing to their
attention the extraordinarily low prices at which standard periodicals
can be secured In combination with The. Commoner.

The Commoner 81.00
Cosmopolitan ....... 1.00
Home Magazine 1.00
Farming 1.00

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner 81.00
Cosmopolitan : 1.00
Thrice-a-Wee- k World. 1,00

J 3. 00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner 81.00
Cincinnati Enquirer.. L60
House Beautiful 2.00

S4.00
OUR PRICE $2.60

The Commoner 81.00
Kevlaw of Rovlews... 3.00
Woman's Home Com. 1.00

OUR PRICE $3.00
The Commoner 3L00

"p-Jour- 1.00Bob Taylor's Macaztno 1.00
3'0OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner. ...... 81.00American ifni-.i-n. 1 aa
outdoors .77. .T.:..::: 1.00

OUR PRICE $2.003'00
The Commoner 81.00Kansaa City World. . .2.00Missouri Valley Farmer .25

$3.25
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner $1.00Kansas city Post 3.00Form & Stock v 1.00
'5.00

OUR PRICE $2.60
The Commoner $1 00Prairie Farwir 1.00
Thrlce-a-Weu- k World. 1.00Review of Reviews... 3.00

JC.00
OUR PRICE $3.10

The Commoner ji 00
P,Vl."PAmertcan... '.50

Popular Mon. .CO

,. $2.00
wuh HKICE $1.20

ino "Commoner si 00
H0orTFa4pr.-::J- S

--,.... $2.00
vUK PRICE $1.35

The Commoner.
innce-a-We- ek

American Boy.
. ..81.00

Constl. 1,00
Woman's Home Com:: lioo

OUR PRICE $2.654,

T,,a Commoner ji no
American Farmer .....60
The Housekeeper .60

in
OUR PRICE $1.65

The Cpmmoner $1.00Courier-Journ- al 1 80Boys' World ., 50House Beautiful 2.00

$4,50
OUR PRICE $2.85

The Commoner.... ,..ji.ooAmerican Motherhood. 1.00Health Culture 1.00
$3.00

OUR PRICE $2.30

The Commoner. ..... .1.00
Review of Reviews. . . . 3.00
The Reader....: 3.00
Prairie Farmer....... 1.00

$8.00
OUR PRICE $3.80

The Commoner 81.00
Tho Indepondent 2.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

84.00
OUR PRICE $25

Tho Commoner 81.00
Seml-W- k. Wld-Hcra- ld 1.00
Prairie Farmer 1.00

83.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner 81.00
Table Talk 1,00
Boys' World 50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

Tho Commoner $1.00
Success 1.00
Pllerim . . . . ,T. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner $1.00
Seml-Wl- c. Wld.-Hcra- ld 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

"-0- 0

OUf PRICE $2.10
Tho Commonor $1.00
Thrlco-a-Woe- k Constl. 1.00
Bob Taylor's Marazlno 1.00

OUR PRICE $2.15
$3.00

The Commoner $1.00
Nashville American... .50
Farm, Stock & Home. 1.00

82.50
OUR PRICE $1.30

Tho Commoner $1.00
Semi-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25

82.25
OUR PRICE $1.45

Tho Commoner $1,00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Nat. Farmer & Stock'n 1,00

83.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

The Commoner $1.00
Table Talk 1.00
VIck's Fam. Magazine .GO
American Magazine. . . 1.00

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

The Commoner $1.00
Thrice-a-Wce- k World. 1.00
Prairie Farmer 1.00

83.00
OUR.PRICE $1.75

Tho Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00Poultry Success 50

82.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25

OUR PRICE $1.6Q2'25

The Commoner...
Ainslee's
Boys' World

.$1.00

. 1.80

. .50
$3.30.. ...uurt 52.45

Prices quoted- - any
lected. from above list.

The Commoner $1.00
American Motherhood. 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.35

The Commoner $1.00
Courier-Journ- al ..... 1.00
Alnsleo's 1.80

$3.80
OUR PRICE $2.70

The Commoner $1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25
Thrlco-a-Wee- k World. 1.00

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner. ... . .$1.00
Thrlce-a-Wee- k Constl. 1.00
Nat. Farmer & St'kg'r .50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commonor $1.00
Thrlco-a-We- ck Constl. 1.00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
tick's Fam. Magazine

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
American Mafpnzlno. . . 1.00
Recreation Magazine.. 1.50

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.50

The Commoner. .... ..$1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00
Farm. Brock & Home.
Hoard's Dairyman.... 1.00

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

The Commoner $1.00
News-Tim- es 1,00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $185

The Commoner .'.$1.00
Semi-W- k. Wld,-Hera- ld 1.Q0
Up-to-Da- to Farming. . .60

$2,50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00Weekly Enquirer 1.00
The Housekeeper 60

$2.60
OUR PRICE $1.70

The Commoner;
uutaoors tGood

.$1.0Q

i 1.00

$3.00
OUR PBICE $2.10

The Commonor $1.00The Arena
The 2..00

. $5.50
OUR PRICE $4.20

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00
Prairie Farmer 1.00

83.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Commercial Appeal... .60
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

$2.50
I! to nrursr- - 4 tmiwi . ... 1 si.iuK.jLi-i.- a an naDers other than wfniriin u .. .. . . 1

1.00

2.50

their hom cltv fi .hM m iTm.; .I' ri" '"uumju 10 pay special postage

K1" C"M '" &&Eteis8t.jg; '.

cheerfully on combination
,

.50

.60

.

Housekeeping.

Independent....

jjr...!-.- ,

of Periodicals se

AU Orders Must be Addressed to The Commoner, Lincoln, Nebraska.
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